PROGRAM-ID: CVB0308
RUN-DATE: 05/05/25
RUN-TIME: 21:29:40
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/25
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB

PLAINTIFF

NAME

ANTHONY, III THEODORE J
ARIAS SR LUIS
CHAVEZ LENNY
CORDOVA LYDIA S
ELSHAER AHMED
GONZALEZ MAURA
HAMMAD NADERA
JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR
LOUDER THEODORE
MARTINEZ EDGARDO
MARTINEZ ELOISE
OPORTA ALBAN ARMANDO
PLACENCIA RAUL M
RODRIGUEZ RAUL
ROSADO ANGEL
SHEHATA AIDA

TEPALE-FLORES MARTINA

WOLFE DIANE

DOCKET

NUMBER

-002621-23

-002518-23

-001582-23

-001213-23

-003543-23

-001358-23

-003010-23

-000781-22

-003307-23

-003085-23

-003085-23

-001643-23

-000353-23

-001213-23

-000550-23

-003543-23

-003266-23

-001715-23

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR INDEX --

CASE

PG NUM

3

005

005

003

001

007

002

006

001

006

007

007

004

002

001

003

007

008

004

PLAINTIFFS

05/15/25 TO 05/16/25

PROC

TIME

900

1000

1000

1000

900

1000

1000

900

900

1000

1000

900

900

1000

900

900

1000

1000

CASE

TITLE
ANTHONY III THEODORE VS IZZAT
ARIAS SR LUIS VS MEJIA'S LAUND
CHAVEZ LENNY VS BARMIN, LLC
RODRIGUEZ RAUL VS GONZALEZ IS
ELSHAER AHMED VS WESTMOUNT VI
GONZALEZ MAURA VS EVANS TRAVIS
HAMMAD NADERA VS DARNA RESTAU
JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR
LOUDER THEODORE VS XDEV 86 LLC
MARTINEZ ELOISE VS FERNANDES
MARTINEZ ELOISE VS FERNANDES
OPORTA ALBAN ARMANDO VS GASPE
PLACENCIA RAUL VS GUERRON FRE
RODRIGUEZ RAUL VS GONZALEZ IS
ROSADO ANGEL VS JUMP MARK
ELSHAER AHMED VS WESTMOUNT VI
TEPALE-FLORES MARTINA VS KARA

WOLFE DIANE VS HOPKINS-MORGAN

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO:

01

REQUEST-DATE:

06/07

ATTORNEY
FIRM

RALPH A FERRO JR
SCIRO & MAROTTA
ROSEMARIE ARNOLD LLP
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ
PITTS & POLIZZI LLP
JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES
TOBIN KESSLER GREENS
MARC A. ROSS
SANDERS ARONOVA GROS
SANDERS ARONOVA GROS
GARCES GRABLER & LEB
THE GRANDA LAW FIRM,
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
INJURY LAWYERS OF NJ
REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ

PITTS & POLIZZI LLP

DEZAO & DEZAO P.C.

JUDGE

NAME

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

ARBITRATOR

05/05/25

J

Y
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE S
THE T



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARBO9
PS

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
TOBIN KESSLER GREENS 732-388-5454
KESSLER GORDON D
BUGLIONE HUTTON & DE 973-595-6300
BUGLIONE ALBERT Cc
PSEG SERVICES CORPOR 862-448-0607
SANCHEZ ROBERT L
THE GRANDA LAW FIRM, 732-746-9284
GRANDA-FARIAS BRANDON A
REARDON ANDERSON 732-758-8070
REARDON THOMAS M
REARDON ANDERSON 732-758-8070
REARDON THOMAS M
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM REM JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
4001 I -000781-22 JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM INISTRATR VS BOROUG JENNIFER KORDJA, ADM  PF TOBIN KESSLER GREENS 732-388-5454
0900 PERSONAL INJURY BOROUGH OF TOTOWA
PUBLIC SERVICE ELECT
SECOR
AGE: 3 YR/02 MO FILED: 03/25/22 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§002 L -000353-23 PLACENCIA RAUL VS GUERRON FREDDY PLACENCIA RAUL M F DPF THE GRANDA LAW FIRM, 732-746-9284
0900 CLOSED PERSONAL INJURY GUERRON FREDDY M
ARB CANCELLED DAWN TRANSPORT, LLC.
ABC CORPS. 1-10
JOHN DOES 1-10
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/06/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302 A

UTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
05/15/25 TO 05/16/25

ARBO9
PS

PAGE: 2

REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

TIME AM
REM JUDGE ID
TIS PARTY NAME
ROSADO ANGEL
JUMPP MARK
JUMPP KEISHA
2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

INJURY LAWYERS OF NJ 862-529-6365

ZAMMITTI SHAW NATALIE A
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
ROTER MICHAEL A
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
ROTER MICHAEL A

RUN-DATE: 05/05/25
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/25 PROCEEDING
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE
#003 L -000550-23 ROSADO ANGEL VS JUMP MARK
0900 PERSONAL INJURY

SERAFINI
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 02/27/23 ADJ: 001 TRK
#004 L -001643-23 OPORTA ALBAN ARMANDO VS G
0900 PERSONAL INJURY

HUFFMAN
AGE: 1 YR/11l MO FILED: 06/20/23 ADJ: 000 TRK

ASPER KATHLEEN OPORTA ALBAN ARMANDO
GASPER KATHLEEN

SCHWICK FRANCES

2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

GARCES GRABLER & LEB 201-857-8120
BHARDWAJ RAJAT
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-653-2100
WHITCHURCH JANE A
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-653-2100
WHITCHURCH JANE A



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/25 REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM : REM JUDGE ID : ARBOS9 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#005 L -002621-23 ANTHONY III THEODORE VS IZZAT INC. ANTHONY, III THEODOR PF RALPH A FERRO JR 973-200-0988
FERRO RALPH A
0900 PERSONAL INJURY IZZAT, INC. F  DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000-0OUT
MANSOYER ALZOUBI SAF DF MOREIRA SAYLES RAMIR 201-991-9001
RAMIREZ MITCHELL F
ALZUBI MOHD DF MOREIRA SAYLES RAMIR 201-991-9001
RAMIREZ MITCHELL F
TEAM PETROLEUM, LLC DF MOREIRA SAYLES RAMIR 201-991-9001
RAMIREZ MITCHELL F
KOCHAR SELCUK DF MOREIRA SAYLES RAMIR 201-991-9001
RAMIREZ MITCHELL F
KOCHAR EMINE DF MOREIRA SAYLES RAMIR 201-991-9001
RAMIREZ MITCHELL F
SECOR
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/27/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#006 L -003307-23 LOUDER THEODORE VS XDEV 86 LLC LOUDER THEODORE R PF MARC A. ROSS 973-523-8824
ROSS MARC A
0900 REINSTATED PERSONAL INJURY XDEV 86, LLC R DF O'TOOLE SCRIVO LLC 973-239-5700
CALLAHAN SEAN C
SERAFINI
AGE: 1 YR/03 MO FILED: 11/30/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#007 L -003543-23 ELSHAER AHMED VS WESTMOUNT VILLAGE ELSHAER AHMED PF REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ 973-423-9377
RODRIGUEZ REGINA I
0900 PERSONAL INJURY SHEHATA AIDA PF REGINA I. RODRIGUEZ 973-423-9377
RODRIGUEZ REGINA I
WESTMOUNT VILLAGE DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
LUSSKIN ANDREW M
GARDEN HOMES MANAGEM DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
LUSSKIN ANDREW M
ROSE MANOR ESTATES DF GOETZ SCHENKER BLEE 973-422-9600
LUSSKIN ANDREW M
HUFFMAN

AGE: 1 YR/05 MO FILED: 12/26/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEME
RUN-DATE: 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

NT SYSTEM
PARTIES
25

JUDGE ID : ARB11

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505

BRODERICK BRANDON J
BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
BRODERICK BRANDON J
PRB ATTORNEYS AT LAW 973-860-0555-0UT
HORAN JOSEPH P
PRB ATTORNEYS AT LAW 973-860-0555
PERLA PETER P
LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P
PSEG SERVICES CORPOR 862-448-0607
BOYLE KAITLYN

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM

CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM : REM
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS
#001 L -001213-23 RODRIGUEZ RAUL VS GONZALEZ ISAAC
1000 PERSONAL INJURY

SECOR
AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 05/04/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S
#002 L -001358-23 GONZALEZ MAURA VS EVANS TRAVIS
1000 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

SERAFINI

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 05/22/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

PARTY NAME Ps
RODRIGUEZ RAUL PF
CORDOVA LYDIA S PF
COUNTY OF PASSAIC F DF
CITY OF PASSAIC DF
VERIZON COMMUNICATIO DF
PSE&G DF
COMMENTS :

GONZALEZ MAURA *PF

PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

EVANS TRAVIS M R DF

GARCIA MIRIAM E DF

COMMENTS: AUTO ARBITRATION

POLIZZI DENNIS G
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
POLING JONATHAN D
LAW OFFICE OF JOHN S 908-548-0068
BARONE DONALD M



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ARB11
PS

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

ROSEMARIE ARNOLD LLP 201-461-1111

ARNOLD ROSEMARIEE
HARTFORD INSURANCE 856-298-7838
VAN KAMPEN EVERT A
HARTFORD INSURANCE 856-298-7838
VAN KAMPEN EVERT A

DEZAO & DEZAO P.C. 973-718-4497

DE ZAO JAMES Cc
LANE M. FERDINAND PC 973-467-1060
FERDINAND LANE M

RUN-DATE : 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM REM JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
§003 I -001582-23 CHAVEZ LENNY VS BARMIN, LiC CHAVEZ LENNY  DPF ROSEMARIE ARNOLD LLP 201-461-1111
1000 PERSONAL INJURY BARMIN, LLC

TRINITY PRESS, INC.
HUFFMAN

AGE: 1 YR/11l MO FILED: 06/14/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
§004 L -001715-23 WOLFE DIANE VS HOPKINS-MORGAN BARBARA WOLFE DIANE  PF DEZAO & DEZAO P.C.  973-718-4497
1000 PERSONAL INJURY HOPKINS-MORGAN BARBA

SECOR
AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 06/27/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2  DENO JURY: T COMMENTS:



05/25

79-7712
W

03-6300
S
70-9513
W

28-4000
A
88-2111

H K
18-3000
W

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 3

RUN-DATE : 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01

RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/25 REQUEST-DATE: 05/

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM REM JUDGE ID ARB11 ARBITRATOR THE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT

#005 L -002518-23 ARIAS SR LUIS VS MEJIA'S LAUNDROMAT ARIAS SR LUIS *PF SCIRO & MAROTTA 973-2
MAROTTA JOHN

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

1000 PERSONAL INJURY MEJIA'S LAUNDROMAT R DF PILLINGER MILLER TAR 917-7

WEISSMAN AMY
A&W INVESTMENTS LLC DF TRIFIOLIS & GRIFFIN, 973-9
GRIFFIN THOMAS
SERAFINI
AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/15/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

#006 L -003010-23 HAMMAD NADERA VS DARNA RESTAURANT LLC HAMMAD NADERA PF JALOUDI & ASSOCIATES 973-9
JALOUDI HALA

1000 PERSONAL INJURY DARNA RESTAURANT LLC DF MURRAY-NOLAN BERUTTI 908-5
MURRAY-NOLAN GWYNET

BUFFALO MAIN LLC R DF STATE FARM 908-9
LENNON JOSEPH
HUFFMAN
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 11/01/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 4

RUN-DATE : 05/05/25 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:29:36 05/15/25 TO 05/16/25 REQUEST-DATE: 05/05/25
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 05/16/25 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : PR INJ ARB COURT ROOM : REM JUDGE ID : ARB11 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#007 L -003085-23 MARTINEZ ELOISE VS FERNANDES JONATHAN MARTINEZ ELOISE PF SANDERS ARONOVA GROS 516-741-5252
OVADIA STEPHANIEG
1000 PERSONAL INJURY MARTINEZ EDGARDO PF SANDERS ARONOVA GROS 516-741-5252
OVADIA STEPHANIEG
ARB CANCELLED FERNANDES JONATHAN DF SELLAR RICHARDSON PC 973-992-6677
KEARNEY JOHN M
FERNANDES SONIA DF SELLAR RICHARDSON PC 973-992-6677
KEARNEY JOHN M
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED: 11/07/23 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: Current Discovery End Date: 07/24/2025
#008 L -003266-23 TEPALE-FLORES MARTINA VS KARACAY OZKAN TEPALE-FLORES MARTIN R *PF PITTS & POLIZZI LLP 973-772-6157
POLIZZI DENNIS G
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
1000 REINSTATED PERSONAL INJURY KARACAY OZKAN R DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
LAVELLE ANGELA
SECOR
AGE: 1 YR/02 MO FILED: 11/24/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED



